
 
R29 Surrey – Events Calendar 2022 

Last updated  6th April 2022 

January Saturday 8th January Brunch & Bangers @ Detling Diner, A249 from 11:00am 
 Sunday 9th January R29 Monthly Meeting – Fairoaks Airport, GU24 8HX - 9:00am-12:00pm 

 Sunday 16th January Bicester Sunday Scramble, Bicester, OX26 5HA – 9:00am-2:00pm 

 Saturday 22nd January Exclusively Porsche Meet, BRHC, BN8 5AF - 1:00pm-4:00pm 
   

February Sunday 6th Feb Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 

 Saturday 12th February Brunch & Bangers @ Detling Diner, A249 from 11:00am 

 Sunday 13th February R29 Monthly Meeting – Redhill Aerodrome, RH1 5JY – 9:00am-12:00pm 

 Saturday 26th February Exclusively Porsche Meet, BRHC, BN8 5AF - 1:00pm-4:00pm 

   

March Sunday 6th Mar Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 

 Sunday 6th Mar Croissants & Neuf 7 at The Owl, Horsham, RH12 3SA from 9:00am 

 Saturday 12th March Brunch & Bangers @ Detling Diner, A249 from 11:00am 

 Sunday 13th March R29 Monthly Meeting – Fairoaks Airport, GU24 8HX - 9:00am-12:00pm 

 Saturday 19th March Exclusively Porsche Meet, BRHC, BN8 5AF - 1:00pm-4:00pm 

 Saturday 26th March Winchester Auto Barn, Porsche Meet, SO21 3NS – 8:00am-12:00pm 

   

April Sunday 3rd April Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 
 Sunday 3rd April Sussex Transaxle Meet, Café No 8, BN43 5FF from 9:45am 

 Saturday 9th April Brunch & Bangers @ Detling Diner, A249 from 11:00am 

 Sunday 10th April R29 Monthly Meeting – Redhill Aerodrome, RH1 5JY – 9:00am-12:00pm 

 Weds 20th April Porsche Meet @ The Fairmile, Cobham, KT11 1BW from 6:00pm 

   

May Sunday 1st May Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 

 Sunday 8th May R29 Monthly Meeting – Fairoaks Airport, GU24 8HX - 9:00am-12:00pm 
 Saturday 14th May Brunch & Bangers @ Detling Diner, A249 from 11:00am 

 Sunday 15th May Exclusively Porsche/TIPEC Meet at The Dog House, Smeeth, Kent, TN25 
6SX, from 9:00am-Midday 

 Weds 18th May Porsche Meet @ The Fairmile, Cobham, KT11 1BW from 6:00pm 

 Friday 20th May R29 Thruxton Driving Day (May) 

 Saturday 21st May Exclusively Porsche Meet, Ingatestone Hall, CM4 9NR, timings tba 

 Sunday 29th May Boxengasse, Megaphonics 22, Bicester, OX25 2NS, 10:30am-17:30pm 
   

June Sunday 5th June Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 

 Sunday 5th June Simply Porsche @ Beaulieu, SO42 7ZN, from 8:30am 
 Saturday 11th June Brunch & Bangers @ Detling Diner, A249 from 11:00am 

 Sunday 12th June R29 Monthly Meeting – Redhill Aerodrome, RH1 5JY – 9:00am-12:00pm 

 Weds 15th June Porsche Meet @ The Fairmile, Cobham, KT11 1BW from 6:00pm 

 23rd – 26th June Goodwood Festival of Speed, PO18 0PH 
   

July Sunday 3rd July Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 

 Saturday 9th July Flat6 Show at Goodwood, PO18 0PH, timings tba 
 Sunday 10th July R29 Monthly Meeting – Fairoaks Airport, GU24 8HX - 9:00am-12:00pm 

 Saturday 16th July Croissants & Neuf at The Bakery, Newhaven, BN9 0FB from 9:00am 

 Weds 20th June Porsche Meet @ The Fairmile, Cobham, KT11 1BW from 6:00pm 

 Friday 29th July R29 Thruxton Driving Day (July) 

   



 
August Sunday 7th Aug Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 

 Sunday 14th August R29 Monthly Meeting – Redhill Aerodrome, RH1 5JY – 9:00am-12:00pm 
 Weds 17th Aug Porsche Meet @ The Fairmile, Cobham, KT11 1BW from 6:00pm 

 26th – 18th Aug Silverstone Classic, NN12 8TN 

   
September Sunday 4th Sept Shere Hill Climb - Staple Lane, Nr Guildford GU4 7RL – 8:00am-5:00pm 

 Sunday 4th Sept Dorking Cars & Coffee, Denbies, Dorking, RH5 6AA, 09:30am-11:30am 

 Sunday 11th Sept R29 Monthly Meeting – Fairoaks Airport, GU24 8HX - 9:00am-12:00pm 

 16th – 18th Sept Goodwood Revival, PO18 0PH 
 Weds 21st Sept Porsche Meet @ The Fairmile, Cobham, KT11 1BW from 6:00pm 

 24th – 25th Sept Kop Hill Climb, HP27 0LA 

   
October Sunday 9th October R29 Monthly Meeting – Redhill Aerodrome, RH1 5JY – 9:00am-12:00pm 

   

   

November Sunday 13th November R29 Monthly Meeting – Fairoaks Airport, GU24 8HX - 9:00am-12:00pm 
   

   

December Sunday 11th December R29 Monthly Meeting – Redhill Aerodrome, RH1 5JY – 9:00am-12:00pm 
   

 
All events must be pre-booked, unless otherwise stated, registration details will be provided via mailchimp event 

notifications to members, prior to the events. 
Dates and venues may be subject to change, and other events / dates may be added 

Items in green are events that may be of interest to members, organised by other parties, please note that 
registration to attend and costs may be applicable. 


